2016 MEETING DATES

MEETINGS

Jan

Feb

M ar

Apr

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

ADMINISTRATION
2" Tuesday
9:00 am.

1/12/16

2/9/16

3/8/16

4/12/16

5/10/16

6/14/16

7/12/16

8/9/16

9/13/16

10/11/16

*11/9/16

12/13/16

AlIP
1% Wednesday
10:00 am.

1/6/16

*2/10/16

3/2/16

4/6/16

5/4/16

6/1/16

7/6/16

8/3/16

9/7/16

10/5/16

11/2/16

12/7/16

FINANCE
2™ Tuesday
10:00 am.

1/12/16

2/9/16

3/8/16

4/12/16

5/10/16

6/14/16

7/12/16

8/9/16

9/13/16

10/11/16

*11/9/16

12/13/16

HSH&E
1% Wednesday
9:00 am.

1/6/16

*2/10/16

3/2/16

4/6/16

5/4/16

6/1/16

7/6/16

8/3/16

9/7/16

10/5/16

11/2/16

12/7/16

PS&C
1% Monday
9:00 am.

1/4/16

*2/8/16

3/7/16

4/4/16

5/2/16

6/6/16

*7/11/16

8/1/16

*9/12/16

10/3/16

11/7/16

12/5/16

PUBLIC WORKS
1% Monday
10:00 am.

1/4/16

*2/8/16

3/7/16

4/4/16

5/2/16

6/6/16

*7/11/16

8/1/16

*9/12/16

10/3/16

11/7/16

12/5/16

LEGISLATURE
4™ Monday
10:00 am.

1/25/16

2/22/16

3/28/16

4/25/16

5/23/16

6/27/16

7/25/16

8/22/16

9/26/16

10/24/16

11/28/16

*12/19/16

PLEASE NOTE: MEETING DATESAND TIMESARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

* INDICATESNEW MEETING DATE DUE TO A HOLIDAY/CONFLICT

NOVEMBER LEGISLATIVE MEETINGS:

s 11/15/16 (Special Meeting - Presentation of Budget at 10:00 a.m.)
¢ 11/28/16 (Regular Meeting at 3:30 p.m.)

+» 11/28/16 (Special Meeting - Public Hearing on Budget at 6:00 p.m.)




